
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.924.373,90R$      147.211,99R$       147.211,99R$             147.211,99R$         -R$                     20/02/2020 20/02/2020
Fevereiro 1.991.827,35R$      151.662,37R$       154.271,12R$           154.271,12R$       -R$                     20/03/2020 19/03/2020

Março 2.011.457,39R$      154.271,12R$       154.271,12R$           154.271,12R$       -R$                     20/04/2020 14/04/2020
Abril 2.123.206,73R$      162.575,53R$       162.575,53R$           162.575,53R$       -R$                     20/05/2020 20/05/2020
Maio 2.314.971,16R$      176.572,04R$       176.572,04R$           176.572,04R$       -R$                     18/06/2020 18/06/2020

Junho 2.402.989,40R$      180.853,48R$       180.853,48R$           180.853,48R$       -R$                     20/07/2020 20/07/2020
Julho 2.363.427,04R$      178.968,55R$       178.968,55R$           178.968,55R$       -R$                     20/08/2020 20/08/2020

Agosto 2.318.092,81R$      178.692,21R$       178.692,21R$           178.692,21R$       -R$                     18/09/2020 18/09/2020
Setembro 2.349.904,42R$      180.528,43R$       180.528,43R$           180.528,43R$       -R$                     20/10/2020 20/10/2020
Outubro 2.427.002,58R$      185.909,67R$       185.909,67R$           185.909,67R$       -R$                     20/11/2020 19/11/2020

Novembro 2.451.278,58R$      184.161,45R$       184.161,45R$           184.161,45R$       -R$                     18/12/2020 18/12/2020
Dezembro 2.481.592,23R$      183.008,89R$       183.008,89R$           183.008,89R$       -R$                     29/12/2020 20/01/2020

13º Salário 1.937.811,89R$      153.339,45R$       153.399,45R$           153.399,45R$       26.037,04R$           18/12/2020 10/02/2021
TOTAL 29.097.935,48R$      2.217.755,18R$      2.220.423,93R$          2.220.423,93R$      -R$                     

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.924.373,90R$      420.668,13R$         420.668,13R$             15.741,78R$           420.668,13R$         -R$                             20/02/2020

Fevereiro 1.991.827,35R$      435.602,48R$         435.602,48R$             25.292,65R$           435.602,48R$         -R$                             20/03/2020

Março 2.011.457,39R$      439.704,57R$         439.704,57R$             24.611,93R$           439.704,57R$         -R$                             20/04/2020

Abril 2.123.206,73R$      464.132,98R$         464.132,98R$             26.479,61R$           464.132,98R$         -R$                             20/05/2020

Maio 2.314.971,16R$      482.946,35R$         482.946,35R$             26.845,85R$           482.946,35R$         -R$                             18/06/2020

Junho 2.402.989,40R$      509.766,94R$         509.766,94R$             15.526,55R$           509.766,94R$         -R$                             20/07/2020

Julho 2.363.427,04R$      493.373,03R$         493.373,03R$             23.272,11R$           493.373,03R$         -R$                             20/08/2020

Agosto 2.318.092,81R$      481.063,72R$         481.063,72R$             25.671,36R$           481.063,72R$         -R$                             18/09/2020

Setembro 2.349.904,42R$      486.507,30R$         486.507,30R$             27.181,80R$           486.507,30R$         -R$                             20/10/2020

Outubro 2.427.002,58R$      503.397,70R$         503.397,70R$             27.145,05R$           503.397,70R$         -R$                             20/11/2020

Novembro 2.451.278,58R$      506.391,65R$         506.391,65R$             29.457,86R$           506.391,65R$         -R$                             18/12/2020

Dezembro 2.481.592,23R$      515.393,57R$         515.393,57R$             27.082,50R$           515.393,57R$         -R$                             20/01/2020

13º Salário 1.937.811,89R$      413.101,27R$         413.101,27R$             10.504,40R$           413.101,27R$         -R$                             18/12/2020

TOTAL 29.097.935,48R$      6.152.049,69R$      6.152.049,69R$          304.813,45R$         6.152.049,69R$     -R$                            
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 108.744,15R$          8.940,53R$            8.940,53R$                 8.940,53R$             -R$                     20/02/2020 20/02/2020
Fevereiro 105.068,30R$          8.586,06R$            8.586,06R$                 8.586,06R$             -R$                     19/03/2020 19/03/2020
Março 109.561,70R$          8.661,65R$            8.661,65R$                 8.661,65R$             -R$                     14/04/2020 20/04/2020
Abril 103.437,50R$          8.116,79R$            8.116,76R$                 8.116,76R$             -R$                     19/05/2020 20/05/2020
Maio 101.608,40R$          7.977,20R$            -R$                      -R$                     

Junho 108.636,04R$          8.565,73R$            8.565,73R$                 8.565,73R$             -R$                     20/07/2020 20/07/2020
Julho 104.625,27R$          8.245,09R$            8.245,09R$                 8.245,09R$             -R$                     17/08/2020 20/08/2020

Agosto 106.429,09R$          8.405,07R$            8.286,56R$                 8.286,56R$             -R$                     14/09/2020 17/09/2020
Setembro 110.218,54R$          8.698,72R$            8.630,89R$                 8.630,89R$             -R$                     09/10/2020 15/10/2020
Outubro 106.841,00R$          8.476,02R$            8.476,02R$                 8.476,02R$             -R$                     06/11/2020 11/11/2020

Novembro 112.443,82R$          8.871,20R$            8.871,20R$                 8.871,20R$             -R$                     17/12/2020 18/12/2020

Dezembro 118.127,52R$          9.255,09R$            9.255,09R$                 9.255,09R$             -R$                     14/01/2021 20/01/2021
13º Salário 88.489,40R$            6.917,26R$            6.917,26R$                 6.917,26R$             -R$                     17/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 1.384.230,73R$        109.716,41R$         101.552,84R$             101.552,84R$         -R$                     

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 108.744,15R$          22.836,27R$           22.084,36R$               751,91R$                22.084,36R$           -R$                               20/02/2020

Fevereiro 105.068,30R$          22.064,34R$           21.495,49R$               568,85R$                21.495,49R$           -R$                               19/03/2020

Março 109.561,70R$          22.754,70R$           21.264,61R$               1.740,82R$             21.264,61R$           -R$                               14/04/2020

Abril 103.437,50R$          21.468,62R$           19.981,08R$               1.740,82R$             19.981,08R$           -R$                               20/05/2020

Maio 101.608,40R$          21.084,50R$           1.740,82R$             -R$                     -R$                               

Junho 108.636,04R$          22.577,19R$           20.678,06R$               1.611,80R$             20.678,06R$           -R$                               20/07/2020

Julho 104.625,27R$          21.971,31R$           21.485,10R$               486,20R$                21.485,10R$           -R$                               20/08/2020

Agosto 106.429,09R$          22.350,11R$           21.885,17R$               583,44R$                21.885,17R$           -R$                               14/09/2020

Setembro 110.218,54R$          23.145,89R$           22.630,27R$               583,44R$                22.630,27R$           -R$                               14/10/2020

Outubro 106.841,00R$          22.436,61R$           21.999,76R$               437,58R$                21.999,76R$           -R$                               06/11/2020

Novembro 112.443,82R$          23.613,20R$           23.224,92R$               388,96R$                23.224,92R$           -R$                               20/12/2020

Dezembro 118.127,52R$          24.806,78R$           24.320,58R$               486,20R$                24.320,58R$           -R$                               14/01/2021

13º Salário 88.489,40R$            18.498,35R$           18.180,77R$               402,00R$                18.180,77R$           -R$                               20/12/2020

TOTAL 1.384.230,73R$        289.607,87R$         259.230,17R$             11.522,84R$           259.230,17R$        -R$                               
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro

Fevereiro

Março

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

13º Salário

TOTAL -R$                -R$             -R$               -R$               -R$              

Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro

Fevereiro

Março

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

13º Salário

TOTAL -R$                -R$             -R$               -R$               -R$              -R$                   
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 29.192,06R$      2.568,22R$      2.568,22R$       2.568,22R$       -R$               29/01/2020 20/02/2020

Fevereiro 33.881,47R$      3.222,53R$      3.222,53R$       3.222,53R$       -R$               04/03/2020 20/03/2020
Março 24.766,46R$      2.053,84R$      2.053,84R$       2.053,84R$       -R$               03/04/2020 20/04/2020

Abril 29.313,09R$      2.431,63R$      2.431,63R$       2.431,63R$       -R$               28/04/2020 20/05/2020

Maio 34.383,45R$      2.901,53R$      2.901,53R$       2.901,53R$       -R$               29/05/2020 09/06/2020

Junho 34.796,06R$      2.984,55R$      2.984,55R$       2.984,55R$       -R$               25/06/2020 10/07/2020

Julho 35.399,06R$      3.029,16R$      2.983,94R$       2.983,94R$       -R$               07/08/2020 18/08/2020

Agosto 41.049,86R$      3.575,11R$      3.575,11R$       3.575,11R$       -R$               03/09/2020 18/09/2020

Setembro 44.540,05R$      3.780,58R$      3.780,58R$       3.780,58R$       -R$               01/10/2020 13/10/2020

Outubro 42.033,26R$      3.571,31R$      3.571,31R$       3.571,31R$       -R$               03/11/2020 19/11/2020

Novembro 41.528,90R$      3.555,29R$      3.555,29R$       3.555,29R$       -R$               04/12/2020 16/12/2020

Dezembro 34.605,06R$      2.924,20R$      2.924,20R$       2.924,20R$       -R$               28/12/2020 20/01/2021

13º Salário 26.980,97R$      2.350,76R$      2.350,76R$       2.350,76R$       -R$               11/12/2020 18/12/2020

TOTAL 452.469,75R$    38.948,71R$   38.903,49R$     38.903,49R$     -R$              

Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 29.192,06R$      6.422,25R$      6.373,63R$       48,62R$            6.373,63R$      -R$                    11/02/2020 20/02/2020

Fevereiro 33.881,47R$      7.453,92R$      7.405,29R$       48,62R$            7.405,29R$      -R$                    17/03/2020 20/03/2020

Março 24.766,46R$      5.448,62R$      5.448,49R$       -R$                5.448,49R$      -R$                    14/04/2020 20/04/2020

Abril 29.313,09R$      6.448,88R$      6.448,87R$       -R$                6.448,87R$      -R$                    07/05/2020 20/05/2020

Maio 34.383,45R$      7.564,36R$      7.564,35R$       -R$                7.564,35R$      -R$                    08/06/2020 09/06/2020

Junho 34.796,06R$      7.655,13R$      7.655,13R$       -R$                7.655,13R$      -R$                    08/07/2020 10/07/2020

Julho 35.399,06R$      7.787,79R$      7.983,01R$       -R$                7.983,01R$      -R$                    11/08/2020 18/08/2020

Agosto 41.049,86R$      9.030,97R$      9.030,96R$       -R$                9.030,96R$      -R$                    09/09/2020 18/09/2020

Setembro 44.540,05R$      9.798,81R$      9.798,95R$       -R$                9.798,95R$      -R$                    05/10/2020 13/10/2020

Outubro 42.033,26R$      9.247,32R$      9.247,45R$       -R$                9.247,45R$      -R$                    16/11/2020 19/11/2020

Novembro 41.528,90R$      9.136,36R$      8.903,68R$       145,86R$          8.903,68R$      -R$                    15/12/2020 16/12/2020

Dezembro 34.605,06R$      7.613,11R$      6.305,23R$       1.307,88R$       6.305,23R$      -R$                    04/01/2021 04/01/2021

13º Salário 26.980,97R$      5.935,81R$      5.935,80R$       -R$                5.935,80R$      -R$                    17/12/2020 18/12/2020

TOTAL 452.469,75R$    99.543,33R$   98.100,84R$     1.550,98R$       98.100,84R$    -R$                   
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